Construction and Materials
1.	 Membrane hanger
2.	 Carbon steel tank shell
3.	 ASME stamp
4.	 Pre-charged air
5.	 Built-in pressure gauge
6.	 Air valve
7.	 Water chamber

OV
EM
EN
T
HEAVY DUTY PRESSURE VESSELS
Models
Note: Minor dimensional variations may occur.
Model Number Nominal
Volume [L]
Connection Dimensions [mm] Installation Dimensions
[mm]
Gross
Weight
[kg]F A B C D E G
10 bar
SFB-ASME-60LV 60 1" BSPT (M) 905 362 280 60*60 130 14 31.2
SFB-ASME-80LV 80 1" BSPT (M) 966 456 350 60*60 130 14 36.5
SFB-ASME-100LV 100 1" BSPT (M) 986 456 350 60*60 130 14 37.2
SFB-ASME-200LV 200 1¼" BSPT (M) 1105 606 460 60*60 115 14 68.3
SFB-ASME-300LV 300 1¼" BSPT (M) 1288 656 480 80*80 190 14 81.0
SFB-ASME-500LV 500 1¼" BSPT (M) 1594 758 530 80*80 195 14 137.0
SFB-ASME-1000LV 1000 2" BSPT (M) 2378 808 590 100*100 280 20 235.0
SFB-ASME-1500LV 1500 2" BSPT (M) 2437 960 690 100*100 270 20 316.0
SFB-ASME-2000LV 2000 2" BSPT (M) 2507 1110 760 100*100 270 20 385.0
SFB-ASME-3000LV 3000 DN150(6in) 3177 1212 900 150*150 230 24 719.0
16 bar
SMB-ASME-60LV 60 1" BSPT (M) 905 362 280 60*60 130 14 42.4
SMB-ASME-80LV 80 1" BSPT (M) 966 458 350 60*60 130 14 47.5
SMB-ASME-100LV 100 1" BSPT (M) 986 458 350 60*60 130 14 49.2
SMB-ASME-200LV 200 1¼" BSPT (M) 1105 610 460 60*60 115 14 103.3
SMB-ASME-300LV 300 1¼" BSPT (M) 1288 660 480 80*80 190 14 122.0
SMB-ASME-500LV 500 1¼" BSPT (M) 1594 762 530 80*80 195 14 196.0
SMB-ASME-1000LV 1000 2" BSPT (M) 2378 812 590 100*100 280 20 303.0
SMB-ASME-1500LV 1500 2" BSPT (M) 2443 966 690 100*100 270 20 493.0
SMB-ASME-2000LV 2000 2" BSPT (M) 2511 1116 760 100*100 270 20 598.0
SMB-ASME-3000LV 3000 DN150(6in) 3185 1220 900 150*150 230 24 1070.0
25 bar
SUB-ASME-60LV 60 1" BSPT (M) 905 362 280 60*60 130 14 56.2
SUB-ASME-80LV 80 1" BSPT (M) 966 460 350 60*60 130 14 62.5
SUB-ASME-100LV 100 1" BSPT (M) 986 460 350 60*60 130 14 64.2
SUB-ASME-200LV 200 1¼" BSPT (M) 1105 616 460 60*60 115 14 155.3
SUB-ASME-300LV 300 1¼" BSPT (M) 1288 666 480 80*80 190 14 184.0
SUB-ASME-500LV 500 1¼" BSPT (M) 1594 770 530 80*80 195 14 311.0
SUB-ASME-1000LV 1000 2" BSPT (M) 2386 820 590 100*100 280 20 485.0
SUB-ASME-1500LV 1500 2" BSPT (M) 2451 974 690 100*100 270 20 723.0
SUB-ASME-2000LV 2000 2" BSPT (M) 2519 1124 760 100*100 270 20 960.0
SUB-ASME-3000LV 3000 DN150(6in) 3193 1228 900 150*150 230 24 1514.0
ASME Series
Heavy duty pressure vessels
Specifications
Product Series Name ASME certified pressure vessels